MADE IN CHINA
.
i
Professional manufacturer of
hydraulic bolting tools
Pingyuan Jingke Hydraulic Co., Ltd
-1-
Manufacturer of Hydraulic Bolting Solutions

(mm) 50-85 85-115 90-135 95-145 135-200 155-230
Dimension
Technical parameters
-11-
-12-
Manufacturer of Hydraulic Bolting Solutions
Backup wrench
Display/Output torque value, convenient and high efficiency.
Measure and display the peak torque value.
Complete data collection, multiple output formats.
Access to view by bluetooth of mobile phone or PC.
Can replace torque calibration equipment to test hydraulic tools.
Torque accuracy +/-1%
Digital impact socket
Model AF(mm) Radius(mm) Thickness(mm) Length(mm)
FLS-30 30 25 24 75
FLS-36 36 27 24 80
FLS-41 41 29 24 80
FLS-46 46 34 30 90
FLS-50 50 35 30 95
FLS-55 55 38 35 95
FLS-60 60 42 35 105
FLS-65 65 47 40 105
FLS-70 70 50 40 105
FLS-75 75 53 45 110
FLS-80 80 55 45 110
FLS-85 85 60 45 110
FLS-90 90 65 50 125
FLS-95 95 67 50 125
FLS-100 100 71 50 130
Model Square drive AF(mm) Torque range(Nm) Diameter(mm) Height(mm) Weight(kg)
19XSM-36 3/4" 36 202 2025 72 87 2
19XSM-41 3/4" 41 202 2025 72 87 1.8
19XSM-46 1" 46 202 2025 72 87 3.1
19XSM-50 1" 50 405 4050 86 87 2.7
19XSM-55 1" 55 405 4050 86 90 2.4
19XSM-60 1" 60 405 4050 86 90 2.2
19XSM-65 1 1/2" 65 1080 10800 115 120 4.8
19XSM-75 1 1/2" 75 1080 10800 115 120 4.5
19XSM-80 1 1/2" 80 1080 10800 115 120 4.2
-13-
Manufacturer of Hydraulic Bolting Solutions
•Made of high strength Cr Mo alloy steel.
•Pass standard heat treatment process,
making the socket safe, reliable and
durable.
•KLCD series sockets can also be used
for WHCD series.
• N o n - s t a n d a r d  s o c k e t s  c a n  b e
customized.
Wrench model Working head
type A/F
Model A/B Model A/B Model A/B Model A/B
3KLCD
3KLCD-36 S=36 3K3630 36/30 3K3627 36/27 3K3624 36/24
3KLCD-41          S=41 3K4136 41/36 3K4134 41/34 3K4130 41/30 3K4127 41/27
3KLCD-46 S=46 3K4641 46/41 3K4636 46/36 3K4634 46/34 3K4630 46/30
3KLCD-50 S=50 3K5046 50/46 3K5041 50/41 3K5036 50/36 3K5034 50/34
3KLCD-55 S=55 3K5550 55/50 3K5546 55/46 3K5541 55/41 3K5536 55/36
3KLCD-60 S=60 3K6055 60/55 3K6050 60/50 3K6046 60/46 3K6041 60/41
4KLCD
4KLCD-46 S=46 4K4641 46/41 4K4636 46/36 4K4634 46/34
4KLCD-50 S=50 4K5041 50/41 4K5036 50/36 4K5034 50/34
4KLCD-55 S=55 4K5546 55/46 4K5541 55/41 4K5536 55/36 4K5534 55/34
4KLCD-60 S=60 4K6050 60/50 4K6046 60/46 4K6041 60/41 4K6036 60/36
4KLCD-65 S=65 4K6555 65/55 4K6550 65/50 4K6546 65/46 4K6541 65/41
4KLCD-70 S=70 4K7060 70/60 4K7055 70/55 4K7050 70/50 4K7046 70/46
4KLCD-75 S=75 4K7565 75/65 4K7560 75/60 4K7555 75/55 4K7550 75/50
4KLCD-80 S=80 4K8070 80/70 4K8065 80/65 4K8060 80/60 4K8055 80/55
8KLCD
8KLCD-70 S=70 8K7060 70/60 8K7055 70/55 8K7050 70/50
8KLCD-75 S=75 8K7565 75/65 8K7560 75/60 8K7555 75/55 8K7550 75/50
8KLCD-80 S=80 8K8070 80/70 8K8065 80/65 8K8060 80/60 8K8055 80/55
8KLCD-85 S=85 8K8575 85/75 8K8570 85/70 8K8565 85/65 8K8560 85/60
8KLCD-90 S=90 8K9080 90/80 8K9075 90/75 8K9070 90/70 8K9065 90/65
8KLCD-95 S=95 8K9585 95/85 8K9580 95/80 8K9575 95/75 8K9570 95/70
8KLCD-100 S=100 8K10090 100/90 8K10085 100/85 8K10080 100/80 8K10075 100/75
8KLCD-105 S=105 8K10595 105/95 8K10590 105/90 8K10585 105/85 8K10580 105/80
14KLCD
14KLCD-80 S=80 14K8070 80/70 14K8065 80/65 14K8060 80/60
14KLCD-85 S=85 14K8575 85/75 14K8570 85/70 14K8565 85/65 14K8560 85/60
14KLCD-90 S=90 14K9080 90/80 14K9075 90/75 14K9070 90/70 14K9065 90/65
14KLCD-95 S=95 14K9585 95/85 14K9580 95/80 14K9575 95/75 14K9570 95/70
14KLCD-100 S=100 14K10090 100/90 14K10085 100/85 14K10080 100/80 14K10075 100/75
14KLCD-105 S=105 14K10595 105/95 14K10590 105/90 14K10585 105/85 14K10580 105/80
14KLCD-110 S=110 14K110100 110/100 14K11095 110/95 14K11090 110/90 14K11085 110/85
14KLCD-115 S=115 14K115105 115/105 14K115100 115/100 14K11595 115/95 14K11590 115/90
18KLCD
18KLCD-85 S=85 18K8575 85/75 18K8570 85/70 18K8565 85/65
18KLCD-90 S=90 18K9080 90/80 18K9075 90/75 18K9070 90/70 18K9065 90/65
18KLCD-95 S=95 16K9585 95/85 16K9580 95/80 16K9575 95/75 16K9570 95/70
18KLCD-100 S=100 18K10090 100/90 18K10085 100/85 18K10080 100/80 18K10075 100/75
18KLCD-105 S=105 18K10595 105/95 18K10590 105/90 18K10585 105/85 18K10580 105/80
18KLCD-110 S=110 18K110100 110/100 18K11095 110/95 18K11090 110/90 18K11085 110/85
18KLCD-115 S=115 18K115105 115/105 18K115100 115/100 18K11595 115/95 18K11590 115/90
18KLCD-120 S=120 18K120110 120/110 18K120105 120/105 18K120100 120/100 18K12095 120/95
20KLCD
20KLCD-90 S=90 20K9080 90/80 20K9075 90/75 20K9070 90/70
20KLCD-95 S=95 20K9585 95/85 20K9580 95/80 20K9575 95/75 20K9570 95/70
20KLCD-100 S=100 20K10090 100/90 20K10085 100/85 20K10080 100/80 20K10075 100/75
20KLCD-105 S=105 20K10595 105/95 20K10590 105/90 20K10585 105/85 20K10580 105/80
20KLCD-110 S=110 20K110100 110/100 20K11095 110/95 20K11090 110/90 20K11085 110/85
20KLCD-115 S=115 20K115105 115/105 20K115100 115/100 20K11595 115/95 20K11590 115/90
20KLCD-120 S=120 20K120110 120/110 20K120105 120/105 20K120100 120/100 20K12095 120/95
20KLCD-130 S=130 20K130120 130/120 20K130115 130/115 20K130110 130/110 20K130105 130/105
30KLCD
30KLCD-95 S=95 30K9585 95/85 30K9580 95/80 30K9575 95/75
30KLCD-100 S=100 30K10090 100/90 30K10085 100/85 30K10080 100/80 30K10075 100/75
30KLCD-105 S=105 30K10595 105/95 30K10590 105/90 30K10585 105/85 30K10580 105/80
30KLCD-110 S=110 30K110100 110/100 30K11095 110/95 30K11090 110/90 30K11085 110/85
30KLCD-115 S=115 30K115105 115/105 30K115100 115/100 30K11595 115/95 30K11590 115/90
30KLCD-120 S=120 30K120110 120/110 30K120105 120/105 30K120100 120/100 30K12095 120/95
30KLCD-130 S=130 30K130120 130/120 30K130115 130/115 30K130110 130/110 30K130105 130/105
30KLCD-145 S=145 30K145135 145/135 30K145130 145/130 30K145120 145/120 30K145115 145/115
30KLCD-150 S=150 30K150135 150/135 30K150130 150/130 30K150120 150/120 30K150115 150/115
30KLCD-155 S=155 30K155145 155/145 30K155135 155/135 30K155130 155/130 30K155120 155/120
-14-
Manufacturer of Hydraulic Bolting Solutions
•Made of high strength Cr Mo alloy steel.
•Pass standard heat treatment process, making the socket safe, reliable and durable.

(KN)
Cylinder
area
mm2
Stroke
mm
Outside
diameter
mm
Collapsed
height
mm
Max
pressure
MPa
MSD30.2.74 30X3.5 46 520 3855 8 74 218 135
MSD36.2.87 36X4 55 724 4827 10 87 263 150
MSD36.2.75 36X4 55 452 3016 8 75 201 150
MSD36.3.75 36X4 55 678 4524 8 75 255 150
MSD36C.2.96 36X4 55 670 4963 10 96 213 135
MSD36JG.2.82 36X4 55 667 4943 10 82 405 135
MSD39.2.94 39X4 60 870 5802 10 94 257 150
MSD42.2.108 42X4.5 65 1058 7057 10 108 292 150
MSD42.3.100 42X4.5 65 1190 8817 10 100 338 135
MSD48.2.122 48X5 75 1478 9858 12 122 324 150
NSD48.2.131 48X5 75 1539 10261 12 131 338 150
MSD56.2.138 56X5.5 85 1734 12847 12 138 372 135
MSD56L.2.141 56X5.5 85 1547 11459 10 141 285 135
MSD64.2.150 64X6 95 2011 14901 15 150 421 135
MSD64L.2.151 64X6 95 1839 12265 10 151 321 150
•This series tensioners are suitable for
many brands of wind turbines, such as
Vestas, Gamesa, Gold Wind, Shanghai
Electric, Dongfang Electric and so on. For

•Equipped with tubular protective frame, easy to
move.
•Able to customize different capacity oil tank for
big ton cylinder.
•Bui l t - in  check valve,  sui table for  long t ime
pressure holding condition.
•Match double acting cylinder.
Technical parameters
Model Output port Power
Pressure(MPa) Flow(L/min)
Oil tank
(L)
Dimension
(mm) Weight  (KG)
High Low High Low
EMP204D-220 1X3/8 NPT 220V 1.5KW 70 6 1.1 6 8 420*260*530 37
EMP204D-380 1X3/8 NPT 380V 1.5KW 70 6 1.1 6 8 420*260*530 37
EMP204S20-220 2X3/8 NPT 220V 1.5KW 70 6 1.1 6 20 680*570*645 57
EMP204S40-220 2X3/8 NPT 220V 1.5KW 70 6 1.1 6 40 680*570*645 57
EMP204S20-380 2X3/8 NPT 380V 1.5KW 70 6 1.1 6 20 680*570*645 57
EMP204S40-380 2X3/8 NPT 380V 1.5KW 70 6 1.1 6 40 680*570*645 57
-35-
Manufacturer of Hydraulic Bolting Solutions
EMP086 series - manual electric pump for hydraulic cylinder
HP series - single acting aluminium high pressure manual pump

•Al-Ti alloy pump body, light weight, high strength, anti-corrosion,
shock resistance.
•Max working pressure 280MPa.
•Built-in precise high/low pressure switching valve, stable and
reliable.
Technical parameters
Technical parameters
Model Output port Power
Pressure(MPa) Flow(L/min)
Oil tank
(L)
Dimension
(mm)
Weight
(KG)High Low High Low
EMP086-220 2X3/8 NPT 220V 1.5KW 70 6 1.1 6 8 480*440*615 48
EMP086-380 4X3/8 NPT 380V 1.5KW 70 6 1.1 6 8 480*440*615 48
Model Output port
Pressure(MPa) Flow(mL/stroke)
Oil tank
(cm3)